
9/2024

AK, OR, MT, WA

Ryan Kirchhoff, GMAM

303-588-0908 | kirchhoffr@sharpsec.com

MARCO, DEX, IL, MN, WI

Kelly Haack, GMAM

612-810-2705 | haackk@sharpsec.com

KS, IA, MO, ND, NE, SD

Dan DeVore, GMAM

913-461-3264 | devored@sharpsec.com

CT, MA, ME, MI, NH, RI, VT

NY STATE

Matt Huggins, GMAM

201-669-9669 | hugginsm@sharpsec.com

DC, DE, GA, KY, MD, NC, SC, VA, 

WV and Centric & Fraser 

John Barry, GMAM

608-751-5915 | barryj@sharpsec.com

Jeff Alexander

Director

404-805-9800 | alexanderj@sharpsec.com

CA, HI, ID, NV, UT

Laurie Williams, GMAM

714-371-8214 | williamslau@sharpsec.com

Matt Euston

Director

816-588-1962 | eustonM@sharpsec.com

AZ, CO, NM, OK, TX, WY

Jack Coons, GMAM

817-909-0152 | coonsj@sharpsec.com

AL, AR, FL, LA, MS, TN

Nicole Wronsky, GMAM

315-382-5000

wronskyn@sharpsec.com

IN, NJ, OH, PA,

NYC / LONG ISLAND

Mike Moat, GMAM

201-709-3847

moatm@sharpsec.com

Government & Major Account Sales Team
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Paul Cingire, Inside Sales

201-529-6347 | cingirep@sharpsec.com
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